
MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHDE DEPT. OF OPHTHALMOLOGY  
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME PG Teaching  

MONTH –FEBRUARY- 2023 
 

Date PG Activity In charge Teacher Name of Presenter 
01.02.2023-Wed Webinar-Squint Dr. Suneeta Jagtap Dr. Omkar Poredi 

02.02.2023-Thur Journal Club Treatment of 

Moderate Amblyopia 
Dr. Gupta Dr. Avin khushiramani 

06.02.2023-Mon Case Presentation-Corneal Ulcer Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao Dr. Sujit Bahekar 

07.02.2023-Tues Seminar- Keratoconus Dr. Pranav More Dr. Kalpesh Patil 

08.02.2023-Wed Webinar-Refractive Error Dr. Sachin Mantawar Dr. Prachi Kadam 

09.02.2023-Thur Journal Club-Chloroquine and 

Hydroxychloroquine ise in 

maculopathy 

Dr. Amol Walke Dr. Sonlai Shevgan 

13.02.2023-Mon Case Presentation-BRVO Dr. Suneeta Jagtap Dr. Viraj Padwal 

14.02.2023-Tues Seminar-Dry Eye Dr. Gupta Dr. Sonlai Shevgan 

15.02.2023-Wed Webinar-Glaucoma Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Kalpesh Patil 

16.02.2023-Thur Journal Club-Anatomy & 

physiology of lens 
Dr. Pradnya Bhlerao Dr. Omkar Poredi 

20.02.2023-Mon Case Presentation-Retinitis 
Pigmentosa 

Dr. Sachin Mantawar  Dr. Sujit Bahekar 

21.02.2023-Tues Group Discussion- Tear Film 

Anatomy 

Dr. Pranav More  

22.02.2023-Wed Webinar-Complexities in SICS  Dr. Yogendra Vabale  Dr. Sonali sevgan 

23.02.2023-Thur Journal Club-Physiology of Vision Dr. Vibhavari Barhate Dr. Avin Khushiramani 

27.01.2023-Mon Case Presentation-anterior Uveitis Dr. Suneeta Jagtap Dr. Viraj Padwal 

28.02.2023-Tues Seminar-Corneal Oedema Dr. Gupta Dr. Kalpesh Patil 

 

 

 

Timing- Between 2 to 4pm                                                                           

            
 

 

 

 


